Arctic Blast Raffle Basket List
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Basket Name
Wine and Dine

Teen Basket

Valentine’s Day

Kids Basket

Sports Collector
Family Fun Day
Coffee Time

Spa Basket

Game Night

Day at the Aquarium

Date Night

Beer Tasting

Men’s Basket

Ski Trip
Whole Foods

AVMA Basket

Mann’s Orchards
Basket

Contents

Athenian Corner Restaurant ($30), Darden
Restaurant Group ($25), Not Your Average
Joe’s ($50), wine, wine glasses, chocolate,
and gifts

Gamestop ($30), Fuddruckers ($20), Hollister
($75), Fandango ($25), popcorn, and movie
candy

Burton’s Grill ($50), PF Changs ($50), wine,
wine glasses, chocolate and wine

DCS Gift Certificate ($50), 6 NE Aquarium
Passes, Stuffed animal, coloring books, and
colored pencils

2 Red Sox Tickets, Signed Jackie Bradley Jr
baseball

Jay Gee’s (4 passes), 4 NE Aquarium passes,
1-Month of Yang’s Martial Arts classes

Keurig Coffee Maker, K-Cups, Travel Mug
Turkish Hooded Bathrobe, Elements Gift Card,
Lee Nails (Manicure), Beauty Counter skin
care products, candle, and more

Merrimack College Hockey Game (4 Tickets),
4 Boston sports team winter hats, Colin Miller
signed hockey puck

6 NE Aquarium passes, t-shirt, water bottle,
coloring books, and pencils

Turner Seafood’s ($20), Tuk Tuk ($100), wine,
chocolate, wine glasses, wooden wine glass
outdoor stand

Sam Adams Beer (3 cases and brewery tour),
Four’s ($50), and T-Bones ($25)

Shaban’s ($65), Sports Clips Season Ticket (3
MVP Cuts), Vineyard Vines Tie, Vineyard
Vines iPhone 6 Case

Wachusett Mountain (2 Lift Tickets), Okemo
Mountain (2 Lift Tickets), snacks

Whole Foods ($100), chips, and snacks

AVMA travel mug, 2 shirts, sweatshirt, IHOP
gift card ($25), black socks, lip balm, honey,
coffee mug, deodorant, headphones, Real
School Music Lessons, NESCS Tickets (2)
Yummy treats and snacks from Mann’s
Orchards

Value
$125

$150+

$125

$225+

$250+
$240
$150
$250

$175

$200

$250

$175+

$245

$300+
$125

$200

$150
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Pet Basket

Nautical Basket
Mom’s Day Out

Take Me Out to the
Ball Game

Fun Day Basket

Disney ($20 per
Raffle Ticket)

Bark of the Town ($50), Andover Animal
Hospital ($50), Dog Toys, Pet Frame, Dog
Treats, Dog Bone Coat Rack

Island Ouitfitters ($50), 2 Osterville t-shirts, 4
NE Aguarium passes

Yella ($40), Irresistibles ($100), Godiva
chocolate, tea, mug, candle, and more
Lowell Spinners Tickets (4), Lowell Spinners
hat and shirt, Bobblehead, Signed Hanely
Ramirez Baseball, and snacks

Shawsheen Luncheonette ($100), 3-Month
Membership to the YMCA, and Puzzle

4 1-Day Walt Disney World Park Hopper
Passes

$150

$250
$175

$150

$400+

$620



