## Arctic Blast Raffle Basket List

	Basket Name	Contents	Value
1	Wine and Dine	Athenian Corner Restaurant (\$30), Darden Restaurant Group (\$25), Not Your Average Joe's (\$50), wine, wine glasses, chocolate, and gifts	\$125
2	Teen Basket	Gamestop (\$30), Fuddruckers (\$20), Hollister (\$75), Fandango (\$25), popcorn, and movie candy	\$150+
3	Valentine's Day	Burton's Grill (\$50), PF Changs (\$50), wine, wine glasses, chocolate and wine	\$125
4	Kids Basket	DCS Gift Certificate (\$50), 6 NE Aquarium Passes, Stuffed animal, coloring books, and colored pencils	\$225+
5	Sports Collector	2 Red Sox Tickets, Signed Jackie Bradley Jr baseball	\$250+
6	Family Fun Day	Jay Gee's (4 passes), 4 NE Aquarium passes, 1-Month of Yang's Martial Arts classes	\$240
7	Coffee Time	Keurig Coffee Maker, K-Cups, Travel Mug	\$150
8	Spa Basket	Turkish Hooded Bathrobe, Elements Gift Card, Lee Nails (Manicure), Beauty Counter skin care products, candle, and more	\$250
9	Game Night	Merrimack College Hockey Game (4 Tickets), 4 Boston sports team winter hats, Colin Miller signed hockey puck	\$175
10	Day at the Aquarium	6 NE Aquarium passes, t-shirt, water bottle, coloring books, and pencils	\$200
11	Date Night	Turner Seafood's (\$20), Tuk Tuk (\$100), wine, chocolate, wine glasses, wooden wine glass outdoor stand	\$250
12	Beer Tasting	Sam Adams Beer (3 cases and brewery tour), Four's (\$50), and T-Bones (\$25)	\$175+
13	Men's Basket	Shaban's (\$65), Sports Clips Season Ticket (3 MVP Cuts), Vineyard Vines Tie, Vineyard Vines iPhone 6 Case	\$245
14	Ski Trip	Wachusett Mountain (2 Lift Tickets), Okemo Mountain (2 Lift Tickets), snacks	\$300+
15	Whole Foods	Whole Foods (\$100), chips, and snacks	\$125
16	AVMA Basket	AVMA travel mug, 2 shirts, sweatshirt, IHOP gift card (\$25), black socks, lip balm, honey, coffee mug, deodorant, headphones, Real School Music Lessons, NESCS Tickets (2)	\$200
17	Mann's Orchards Basket	Yummy treats and snacks from Mann's Orchards	\$150

## Arctic Blast Raffle Basket List

18	Pet Basket	Bark of the Town (\$50), Andover Animal Hospital (\$50), Dog Toys, Pet Frame, Dog Treats, Dog Bone Coat Rack	\$150
16	Nautical Basket	Island Outfitters (\$50), 2 Osterville t-shirts, 4 NE Aquarium passes	\$250
17	Mom's Day Out	Yella (\$40), Irresistibles (\$100), Godiva chocolate, tea, mug, candle, and more	\$175
18	Take Me Out to the Ball Game	Lowell Spinners Tickets (4), Lowell Spinners hat and shirt, Bobblehead, Signed Hanely Ramirez Baseball, and snacks	\$150
19	Fun Day Basket	Shawsheen Luncheonette (\$100), 3-Month Membership to the YMCA, and Puzzle	\$400+
20	Disney (\$20 per Raffle Ticket)	4 1-Day Walt Disney World Park Hopper Passes	\$620